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Contact Person Tel Fax Email Website

Business Beat y y y y Gavin Chait 021 448 9075 021 448 6490
capetown@businessbe
at.co.za

http://www.businessbeat.co.
za/

Business Opportunities 
Network y Wendy Summers 021 419 9641 021 419 0586 bon@iafrica.com

Cape College y Hester Carollissen 021 448 1248 021 448 1882
hcarolissen@simsa.org
.za

CapeMac y Ivor Hendricks 021 596 1300 021 595 1253 ivor@capemac.co.za
Clotex - Business linkages 
Projects y y y Avril Appollis 021 686 0522 021 686 0529 clotex@intekom.co.za
IDC y Lizo Ntloko 021 421 4794 021 419 3570 lizon@idc.co.za

JASA y Ryan Rode 021 448 7501 021 448 7560 rrode@cpt-iasa.org.za

Khetani Business Finance y Lawendra Naidoo 021 683 7656 021 683 6281
lavendra@ct.khetani.c
o.za

Khula Thuso Mentorship y y Thabatani Mgudlwa 021 671 9057 021 671 9228 khulacpt@iafrica.com
Library Business Corners y Gail Jacobs 021 425 7384 021 425 2219 gaillbc@iafrica.com

Maradadi y Beulah Tucka 021 683 4386 021 671 2889
accounts@maradadi.or
g.za

MENNGOS y Petrina Roberts 021 424 1775 021 424 1841 menngos@mweb.co.za www.menngos.org.za

Nation's Trust y Steven Curry 021 424 5853 021 424 5930 hotcurry@mweb.co.za
New Business Finance y Kurt Collison 021 671 6263 021 671 2627 kurt@nbf.co.za

Nicro Business Centre y y Laura Lakey 021 397 6063 021 397 4920
http://www.nicro.org.za/proj
ects-entrepreneurs.asp

Peninsula Technikon y y y y Owen Fielding 021 959 6044 021 951 8105
fieldingo@mail.pentec
h.ac.za

SABS y Jeanette Andrews 021 689 5511 021 686 6375 andrewsj@sabs.co.za
South Cape Business 
Centre y y y y Debbie Bruce 044 873 3431 044 873 3433 scbc@mweb.co.za http://www.scbc.org.za/



UCT – Centre for 
Innovation and 
Entrepreneurship y y y Denise Dookoo 021 406 1440 021 406 1546 denised@gsb.uct.ac.za

University of Stellenbosch y y Henry Africa 021 808 3687 021 886 5441 hafrica@sun.ac.za
UWC – Enterprise 
Development Unit y y Goosain Solomon 021 959 2240 021 959 3219 gsolomon@uwc.ac.za

http://www.uwc.ac.za/ems/
man/edu.htm

Wesgro y Xoliswa Daku 021 402 8600 021 402 8660 xoli@wesgro.org.za
West Coast Business 
Centre y y y y Trudy Marais 022 714 1731 022 714 2015

westbusc@intekom.co.
za

Zenzele y Sharon Scudamore 021 361 1840 021 361 1834 zenzele@iafrica.com


